Cestovny poriadok platny od 02.12.2024

Jaguar Land Rover Slovakia

Linka &. 1/A - Nitra -Cermadn - Kloko&ina - JLR (DOPA)

R

05:00 13:00 21:00 Cermari Kostoln&

05:03 13:03 21:03 Golianova gymndézium

05:05 13:05 21:05 Edisonova

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka €. 1/A (1) - Ubytovna Prima - JLR (DOPA)

05:08 13:08 21:08 Lidl Prima T

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka €. 1/A (2) - Vypomocny spoj - ubytoviia Prima - JLR (DOPA)

05:10 13:10 21:10 Lidl Prima

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka €. 1/A (3) - Ubytoviia Prima - Pdrovce - Pod Zoborom - JLR (DOPA)

05:12 13:12 21:12 Lidl Prima

05:19 13:19 21:19 Predmostie

05:21 13:21 21:21 Pod Zoborom

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka €. 1/A (4) - Ubytovfia Prima - VBC - JLR (DOPA)

05:13 13:13 2113 Lidl Prima

05:18 13:18 21:18 VBC

05:20 13:20 21:20 DAB

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka €.1/B - Chrenovd Nitra - JLR (DOPA)

[ T R TR 4 | b [ 4




05:16 13:16 21:16 OC Centro
05:18 13:18 21:18 Chrenovskd - cintorin
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR
Linka €.1/C - Nitra, Zelez.stanica - OC Mlyny - JLR (DOPA)
05:10 13:10 21:10 Zelezni&nd stanica
05:13 13:13 21:13 OC Mlyny
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR
Linka €.1/D - Kmefovd -Murdniho- Xawax - JLR (DOPA)
05:07 13:07 21:07 Murdniho
05:08 13:08 21:08 Kmefova
05:09 13:09 21:09 Bizetova
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR
Linka €. 1/E - Jarok - Pdrovské Hdje - Jarockd - Lukov Dvor - JLR (DOPA)
04:52 12:52 20:52 Jarok - Cigdnka
04:53 12:53 20:53 Jarok- Obecny Urad
04:54 12:54 20:54 Jarok-Z8
04:55 12:55 20:55 Jarok-Kandeliska
04:56 12:56 20:56 Jarok-Pod lesom
05:00 13:00 21:00 Jarockd cesta
05:03 13:03 21:03 Lukov dvor
05:05 13:05 21:05 Nitra -Cajkovského
05:07 13:07 21:07 Lidl Prima
05:10 13:10 21:10 Nitra -StUrova ul. A (?dvoz z JIR
zast.Braneckého
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &. 2 - Trnava - VIckovce - Dolnd Streda - Sered - Sintava - Soporfia - JLR (DOPA)

04:17 12:17 20:17 Hospodarska ulica (pri Bille),
Trnava

04:21 12:21 20:21 Trnava Train station

04:26 12:26 20:26 Trnava Arena shopping city

04:32 12:32 20:32 Modranka-posta

04:39 12:39 20:39 VIckovce otoc autobusov

04:42 12:42 20:42 Vickovce cukrovar




04:52 12:52 20:52 Dolnd Streda - posta

04:55 12:55 20:55 Sered Progres

04:59 12:59 20:59 Sered AS

05:02 13:02 21:02 Sintava mlyn

05:06 13:06 21:06 Soporfia Dipex

05:08 13:08 21:08 Soporfia namestie

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &. 3/A - Drahovce - Madunice - Cervenik - Leopoldov - Hlohovec - Sasinkovo - Kla&any - Risfiovce -Alekdince -

JLR(ARRIVA)
Ranna Poobedna Noc¢na Zastdvka A A A
04:05 12:05 20:05 Drahovce, Z§
04:10 12:10 20:10 Madunice, obec
04:14 12:14 20:14 Cervenik, rézc. nadjozd
04:18 12:18 20:18 Zlkovce, obec
04:24 12:24 20:24 Trakovice, Cakdren
04:30 12:30 20:30 Leopoldov, Gojdicova ul. zel.st.
04:34 12:34 20:34 Hlohovec, Sulekovo, ihrisko
04:41 12:41 20:41 Hlohovec, SNP
04:51 12:51 20:51 Sasinkovo, obchod
04:56 12:56 20:56 Klacany, Zel.zast
05:00 13:00 21:00 Risriovce, rdzc.Rumanovd
05:02 13:02 21:02 RiSrovce, domovina
05:04 13:04 21:04 Aleksince, rdzc.
05:12 13:12 21:12 LuZianky, Xawax
05:15 13:15 21:15 Nitra, Rastislavova, VONA
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka €. 3/B -Piestany -Sokolovce - Koplotovce - Pastuchov - Luk&&ovce - Aleksince -LuZianky -JLR (ARRIVA)

Ranna Poobedna Noc¢na Zastdvka A A A
04:05 12:05 20:05 Piestany, AS

04:07 12:07 20:07 Piestany, ndkup.str. Kocka
04:09 12:09 20:09 Piestany, Adam Trajan Cerp.st.
04:10 12:10 20:10 Piestany, ObU Juh

04:12 12:12 20:12 Piestany, Vajanského ndm
04:20 12:20 20:20 Sokolovce, OcU

04:24 12:24 20:24 JalSové, obec

04:27 12:27 20:27 Koplotovce, horny koniec
04:28 12:28 20:28 Koplotovce, obec

04:40 12:40 20:40 Pastuchov, cintorin

04:41 12:41 20:41 Pastuchov, obchod
04:48 12:48 20:48 Luk&covcee, kastiel
04:50 12:50 20:50 Luk&&ovce, Ocl

04:55 12:55 20:55 Aleksince, kostol

04:56 12:56 20:56 Aleksince, obchod




05:04 13:04 21:04 Zbehy, Tapusik
05:07 13:07 21:07 LuZianky, Zel.st.
05:08 13:08 21:08 LuZianky, Z8
05:09 13:09 21:09 LuZianky, Korytovskd
05:10 13:10 21:10 LuZianky, Rastislavova
05:12 13:12 21:12 Luzianky, Vindrska
05:13 13:13 21:13 LuZianky, Xawax
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR

Prichod do JLR

14:30

22:30

Odchod z JLR

06:30

Linka &. 4/A - Jeskovd Ves - KlGtova N.Ves - Bosany - Krca - Sol&any - N.Streda - Celadince - Kovarce - Oponice -
H.Lefantovce - D.Lefantovce - Bddice - Podhorany - Drazovce - JLR (DOPA)

Ranna Poobedna Nocna Zastavka A A A
04:19 12:19 20:19 Jeskovd Ves
04:23 12:23 20:23 Kldtova Novd Ves-krizovatka
04:25 12:25 20:25 Klatovd Ves-Orim
04:30 12:30 20:30 BoSany - DOVAL
04:31 12:31 20:31 Bosany -S.M.
04:33 12:33 20:33 Bosany -Bastin
04:36 12:36 20:36 Krn€a-polesie
04:37 12:37 20:37 Krn¢a-kult.dom
04:38 12:38 20:38 Kmcéa - ndmestie
04:44 12:44 20:44 Sol¢any - kostol
04:45 12:45 20:45 Sol¢any - 28
04:46 12:46 20:46 Solcany-Lisna
04:47 12:47 20:47 Nitrianska Streda - rdzc.
04:48 12:48 20:48 Nitrianska Streda - Ivani¢
04:49 12:49 20:49 Celadince-kréma
04:51 12:51 20:51 Kovarce -pizzeria
04:52 12:52 20:52 Kovarce -Domovina
04:54 12:54 20:54 Oponice- razcestie
04:57 12:57 20:57 Sulovce - obecny Urad
05:00 13:00 21:00 Oponice- kostol
05:07 13:07 21:07 H.Lefantovce-Park
05:10 13:10 21:10 D.Lefantovce - obecny Urad
05:15 13:15 21:15 Bddice - rézcestie
05:25 13:25 21:25 Drazovce - pri krizi
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &. 4/B - Sipok - Partizénske - Zabokreky - Chynorany - Rajéany - Horné Chlebany - Kruovce - JLR (DOPA)

Ranna Poobedna Noc¢na Zastdvka
04:20 12:20 20:20 Sipok - Jednota
04:23 12:23 20:23 Partizédnske - OMV
04:28 12:28 20:28 Partizénske - Tesco
04:33 12:33 20:33 Zabokreky-kostol




04:37 12:37 20:37 Chynorany-pekdaren
04:38 12:38 20:38 Chynorany - Zelezni&nd stanica
04:44 12:44 20:44 Raj¢any - Jednota
04:45 12:45 20:45 Horné Chlebany-Kultdrny dom
04:48 12:48 20:48 Krusovce -Z8
04:49 12:49 20:49 Krusovce-rod.dom 305
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR
Linka &. 4/C - Topol&any - Preselany - Hrusovany- Koniarovce - Cakajovce - JLR (DOPA)
Ranna Poobedna Nocna Zastavka A A A
04:45 12:45 20:45 Topol&any - danovy Urad
04:46 12:46 20:46 Topol&any - Dom kultdry
04:48 12:48 20:48 Topolcany -Tovdrnickd kasdrne
04:49 12:49 20:49 Topolcany, Bardnok
05:05 13:05 21:05 Preselany -RD
05:06 13:06 21:06 Preselany-ZS
05:07 13:07 21:07 Hrusovany-Topolcianska
05:08 13:08 21:08 HruSovany-kostol.Sv.Martina
05:09 13:09 21:09 Koniarovce-RD
05:16 13:16 21:16 Cakajovce -RD
05:30 13:30 21:30 JLR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR
Linka €. 4/D - Topolcany - Chrabrany - Ludanice - Dvorany - Mytna N.Ves - Kaomanové - Belince - JLR (DOPA)

Ranna Poobedna Nocna Zastdvka A A A
04:45 12:45 20:45 Topol&any - Lidl,sidlisko vychod
04:48 12:48 20:48 Topol&any - OUNZ
04:52 12:52 20:52 Chrabrany- Jednota
04:55 12:55 20:55 Ludanice-rdzcestie k Zeleznici
04:56 12:56 20:56 Ludanice-Z8
04:58 12:58 20:58 Dvorany Nad Nitrou-rdzcestie
04:59 12:59 20:59 Mytna Novd Ves - Dolinky
05:00 13:00 21:00 Kamanova-COOP-Jednota
05:01 13:01 21:01 Kamanovd - rézcestie k Zel. Stanici
05:02 13:02 21:02 Belince - Jednota
05:06 13:06 21:06 Vycapy - Opatovce IV
05:07 13:07 21:07 Vycapy - Opatovce |
05:09 13:09 21:09 JelSovce - pohostinstvo
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka €. 5/A - V. .Kozmdlovce - Timace - Kozdrovce - H.Beriadik - TNemce - Caradice - Volkovce - Cierne Klacany -
ZI.Moravce - JLR (ARRIVA)




[ | e [ e | w1 [ 1
03:50 11:50 19:50 Velké Kozmdlovce,horny koniec
03:52 12:52 19:52 Timace, MsKS
03:55 11:55 19:55 Timace, Lipnik
03:59 12:59 19:59 Kozdrovce,pila
04:15 12:15 20:15 Hronsky Beradik, ndm.
04:16 12:16 20:16 Hronsky Befnadik, Skokan
04:19 12:19 20:19 Tek. Nemce, Mandch
04:21 12:21 20:21 Caradice,OcU
04:23 12:23 20:23 Volkovce,osada (smer Volkovce)
04:26 12:26 20:26 Volkovce,OcU
04:28 12:28 20:28 Cierne Kla&any, rdzc.Volkovce
04:30 12:30 20:30 Cierne Kla&any, Jednota
04:32 12:32 20:32 Prilepy, Jednota MHD
04:40 12:40 20:40 Zlaté Moravce,MsU
04:45 12:45 20:45 Zlaté Moravce, AS
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &. 5/B - Novd Ves n/I - Slep&any - Tes.Mlyfiany - Cho&a - V.Chrdstany - Beladice - Celadice - Hostova - Dolné
Obdokovce - Pohranice - Stitdre Il - Nitfrianske Hrnciarovce - Nitra Moskovskd - JLR (ARRIVA)

[ moms T oobeans [ Meew [ awa ] 4+
04:15 12:10 20:10 Nova Ves nad Zitavou, 8.
04:18 12:13 20:13 Slepcany, kult.dom (KOSTOL)
04:20 12:15 20:15 Slepcany, funduse
04:25 12:20 20:20 Tes.Mlynany, kostol
04:33 12:28 20:28 Choca, kult.dom
04:37 12:32 20:32 Velké Chrdstany, rdzcestie
04:40 12:35 20:35 Beladice, SOUP
04:48 12:43 20:43 Celadice, Jednota I
04:52 12:47 20:47 Hosfovd
05:00 12:55 20:55 Dolné Obdokovce
05:04 12:59 20:59 Pohranice, Jednota
05:08 13:03 21:03 Stitare Il
05:13 13:08 21:08 Nitrianske Hrn&iarovce, 78
05:15 13:10 21:10 Nitra, Moskovskd
5:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &. 5/C Lovce - Zikava - Machulince - Zitavany - Zlaté Moravce - Hosfovce - Martin n.Zitavou - Slazany - Neverice -
Jelenec - Zirany - Kolifiany - JLR (ARRIVA)

03:55 11:50 19:55 Lovce,Jednota

03:58 11:53 19:58 Zikava,Ocu

04:05 12:00 20:05 Topol€ianky-drogéria JASA




04:10 12:05 20:10 Machulince,Jednota

04:15 12:10 20:15 Zitavany, Jednota

04:18 12:13 2017 Zlaté Moravce,?el.s’ronico
mesto/Vion/

04:20 12:15 20:20 Zlaté Moravce,Tovdrenskd ul.

04:21 12:16 20:21 Zlaté Moravce,Centrum Zitava

04:22 12:17 20:22 Zlaté Moravce rdzc k zel.stanici

04:30 12:25 20:30 Hostovce, OU

04:32 12:27 20:32 Martin n.Zit., most

04:33 12:28 20:33 Martin n.Zit., &.d. 70

04:40 12:35 20:40 Slazany, OcU

04:41 12:36 20:41 Slazany, RD

04:45 12:40 20:45 Neverice, Jednota

04:48 12:43 20:48 Jelenec,z8

04:50 12:45 20:50 Jelenec, Jednota

04:55 12:50 20:55 Kolifiany, z8

04:58 12:53 20:58 ZIRANY,&.d.280

05:00 12:55 21:00 ZIRANY kostol

05:03 13:00 21:03 Kolinany, nadcestie

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30

Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &. 6 - Levice - Hornd Se¢ - Kalnd n.Hronom - Cifdre - Telince - Vrdble - Klasov - Babindol - Golianovo - Velky
Lapds - JLR (ARRIVA)

Ranna Poobedna Noc¢na Zastdvka A A A
04:00 12:00 20:00 Levice, AS, n&st.c.19
04:02 12:02 20:02 Levice, Ku Bratke, Billa
04:03 12:03 20:03 Levice, Saratovskd,Rybniky II.
04:10 12:10 20:10 Levice, sidl. Vinohrady
04:14 12:14 20:14 Levice,Pri PodluZianke
na znamenie na znamenie na znamenie Levice,Turecky rad
04:15 12:15 20:15 Levice, Tabakovd
04:18 12:18 20:18 Hornd Se¢, Jednota
04:20 12:20 20:20 Kalnd n Hronom,Jednota
04:23 12:23 20:23 Velky Dur,RohoZnica
04:24 12:24 20:24 Velky Dur,Horny Dur
04:30 12:30 20:30 Cifére, Jednota
04:32 12:32 20:32 Telince, Jednota
04:42 12:42 20:42 Vrdble, AS
04:44 12:44 20:44 Vréble, Jednota
04:49 12:49 20:49 Klasov, rdzc.
04:50 12:50 20:50 Klasov, Jednota
04:54 12:54 20:54 Babindol, rézc.
04:59 12:59 20:59 Golianovo, 2§
05:00 13:00 21:00 Velky Lapds, RD
05:01 13:01 21:01 Velky Lapds, Jednota
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR




Linka &. 7/B - Ziharec - Tededikovo - Diakovce - Sala - JLR (SAD DS)

[ pons ] oot | wew [ e [ 4[4
04:25 12:25 20:25 Ziharec, OcU
04:26 12:26 20:26 Ziharec, razc.
04:30 12:30 20:30 Tesedikovo, rdzc.
04:31 12:31 20:31 Tesedikovo, kostol
04:32 12:32 20:32 Tesedikovo, cint |
04:36 12:36 20:36 Diakovce, OcU
04:37 12:37 20:37 Diakovce, cintorin
04:41 12:41 20:41 Sala, Olympia
04:42 12:42 20:42 Sala, Vigianska
04:53 12:53 20:53 Mocenok, Hotel
04:54 12:54 20:54 Mocenok, Nitrianska
05:30 13:45 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &. 8/A (8/1) - Koldrovo - Dedina Mladeze - Neded - VIEany - Sala - JLR (SAD DS)

[row [ e [ e [ www ][]
04:10 12:05 20:10 Koldrovo, a.s.
04:16 12:11 20:16 Dedina Mlddeze
04:24 12:19 20:24 Neded OcU
04:25 12:20 20:25 Neded, 2§
04:26 12:21 20:26 Neded, obchod
04:28 12:23 20:28 Vigany,zZ§
04:29 12:24 20:29 VIcany, Vindren
04:30 12:25 20:30 Vicany, Rigd
04:31 12:26 20:31 Vicany Somola
04:46 12:41 20:46 Sala, Pohotovostné sidl.
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka €. 8/B (8/2) - Beseriov - Velké Lovce - Radava - Hul - Ulany n/Z - Mojzesovo - Cernik - Nitra - JLR (SAD DS)

[ moms ] roomans | meew | aewsa ] +
04:15 12:15 20:15 Beseriov, Jednota
04:16 12:16 20:16 Beseriov, Koldnia
04:25 12:25 20:25 Velké Lovce, Jednota
04:26 12:26 20:26 Velké Lovce, ndm.
04:32 12:32 20:32 Radava, Jednota
04:33 12:33 20:33 HUI, rézc. I
04:39 12:39 20:39 Utany n/Zitavou, 78
04:40 12:40 20:40 Ulany n/Zitavou, &.d. 28 I
04:45 12:45 20:45 Mojzesovo, OclU
04:46 12:46 20:46 Cernik, lhrisko
04:49 12:49 20:49 Cernik Posta




05:10 13:10 21:10 Nitra, Gorazdova l ' l
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &. 8/C (8/3) -Ludovitov - Paldrikovo - Selice - Trnovec n/Vdhom - Cabaj-Cépor - JLR (SAD DS)

A | A
04:25 12:25 20:25 Paldrikovo, kri’iovotko na
Ludovitov
04:26 12:26 20:26 Paldrikovo, Slahor kastiel
04:27 12:27 20:27 Paldrikovo, cint.
04:39 12:39 20:39 Selice, Jednota
04:40 12:40 20:40 Selice, kult. dom
04:41 12:41 20:41 Selice, rybnik
04:50 12:50 20:50 Tmovec n/V, Jednota
04:52 12:52 20:52 Trovec n/V, Nitrianska I
05:00 13:00 21:00 Cabaj - Capor, Riegler
05:02 13:02 21:02 Cabaj Capor, Peres
05:07 13:07 21:07 Cabaj Capor, rézc.
05:10 13:10 21:10 Cabaj Capor, Novy Cabaj
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka €. 8/D (8/4) - Nové Zamky (pri Krizi) - Tvrdo3ovce - Jatov - Rastislavice - Polny Kesov - V.Dolina - Mojmirovce -
Svétoplukovo - Cabaj-Cépor - JLR (SAD DS)

[ moms [ oobeans | Meew | zwea ] *
04:00 12:00 20:00 Nové Zamky, Pri Krizi
04:15 12:15 20:15 TvrdoSovce, Novozédmockd
04:19 12:19 20:19 TvrdoSovce, Zel.st
04:22 12:22 20:22 Tvrdo3ovce, VUB
04:24 12:24 20:24 Tvrdosovce kameny most I
04:27 12:27 20:27 Jatov, rdzc.
04:31 12:31 20:31 Rastislavice, Jednota
04:32 12:32 20:32 Rastislavice, ihrisko
04:36 12:36 20:36 Polny Kesov
04:45 12:45 20:45 Velkd Dolina, bytovky
04:50 12:50 20:50 Mojmirovce, OcU
04:55 12:55 20:55 Svatoplukovo, Jednota
04:59 12:59 20:59 Cabaj - Capor, Domovina
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &. 8/E (8/5) -Svaty Peter - Pribeta - Dvory n/Z. - Dolny Ohaj - Velky Cetin - Nifra (BohUfiova) - JLR (SAD DS)

03:55 11:55 19:55 Svaty Peter, Mlyn
04:05 12:05 20:05 Pribeta, reformovany kostol
04:07 12:07 20:07 Pribeta, katolicky kostol
04:20 12:20 20:20 Dvory nad Zitavou, Miynske
ndmestie




04:23 12:23 20:23 Dvory nad Zitavou, OcU

04:25 12:25 20:25 Dvory nad Zitavou, st. cint.

04:27 12:27 20:27 Dvory nad Zitavou, Dolny koniec

04:34 12:34 20:34 Dolny Ohdaj, Vritek

04:36 12:36 20:36 Dolny Ohaj, Centrum

04:38 12:38 20:38 Dolny Ohaij, rézc.

04:56 12:56 20:56 Velky Cetin, rézc.

04:58 12:58 20:58 Velky Cetin, Mlyn

05:10 13:10 21:10 Nitra, BohUriova

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka €. 8/F (8/6) - Nesvady - Nové Zadmky - Bran¢ - Dolné Krskany - JLR (SAD DS)

T R B
04:15 12:10 20:15 Nesvady, Z§
04:25 12:20 20:25 Nové Zadmky, Staréd nemocnica
04:30 12:25 20:30 Nové Zadmky, A.S.
04:55 12:50 20:55 Brang, kult. dom
04:56 12:51 20:56 Brang¢, cintorin
04:57 12:52 20:57 Bran¢, Arkus
05:03 12:57 21:03 Dolné Krikany, 2§
05:05 12:59 21:05 Dolné Krskany,Nitra Frost
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &. 8/G (8/7) - Banov - N.Hrddok - Kostolny Sek -Surany - Lipovd - Ondrochov - Ivanka p/N - JLR (SAD DS)

[ [ e [ e [ mew [ 1]
04:17 12:17 20:17 Bdnov, RD
04:20 12:20 20:20 Bdnov, Jednota
04:21 12:21 20:21 Bdnov, osada
04:24 12:24 20:24 Nitriansky Hraddok, Hlavna I
04:29 12:29 20:29 Surany, VUB
04:30 12:30 20:30 Surany, MDZ
04:31 12:31 20:31 Kostolny Sek, Kult. Dom I
04:34 12:34 20:34 Lipovd, Kult. Dom I
04:39 12:39 20:39 Ondrochov, zast. v dedine
04:54 12:54 20:54 Ivéinka pri Nitre, Luk
04:55 12:55 20:55 Ivanka pri Nitre, Kult. Dom
04:59 12:59 20:59 Dol. Kr§kc:)rg\;fz<:::r;r2’:§nk2:i>£ského pri
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka €. 8/1 (8/9) - Komjatice - Velky Kyr - Dolné Krskany - JLR (SAD DS)

04:40 12:35 20:40 Komjatice, Hotel T ‘ T ‘ T




04:41 12:36 20:41 Komjatice, Ném. A. Cabana
04:42 12:37 20:42 Komjatice, Nitrianska
04:43 12:38 20:43 Komijatice, Fucikova
04:44 12:39 20:44 Velky Kyr, ¢ domu 600
04:45 12:40 20:45 Velky Kyr, rdzc.

04:58 12:53 20:58 Dolné Krikany,Nitra Frost
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR

Prichod do JLR

14:30

22:30

Odchod z JLR

06:30

Linka &. 8/J (8/10) - Komjatice - Cemnik - Vinodol - M.Cetin - Cechynce - Janikovce -Chrenovsky cint. - JLR (SAD DS)

Ranna Poobedna Noc¢na Zastdvka A A A
04:40 12:40 20:40 Komjatice, Tesco

04:42 12:42 20:42 Komjatice, osada

04:47 12:47 20:47 Cernik, Vritek

04:48 12:48 20:48 Cernik, Zdravot. Stredisko

04:51 12:51 20:51 Vinodol, Dolny Vinodol, dol. koniec

04:52 12:52 20:52 Vinodol, Dolny Vinodol, na Vriku

04:59 12:59 20:59 Maly Cetin, RD

05:02 13:02 21:02 Cechynce, Z§

05:03 13:03 21:03 Cechynce, Osada

05:05 13:05 21:05 Janikovce, Mototechna

05:06 13:06 21:06 Janikovce, Slamkova

05:09 13:09 21:09 Nitra Dur&ianskeho, Chrenovd

05:10 13:10 21:10 Nitra , Chrenovsky cint.

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30

Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &. 8/K (8/11) - Batorove Kosihy - Svodin - Gbelce - Strekov - Jasovd - Surany - Dolné Krikany - JLR (SAD DS)

Ranna Poobedna Noc¢na Zastdvka A + A
03:25 11:25 19:25 Bd&torove Kosihy, Pumpa
03:26 11:26 19:26 Batorove Kosihy, HI. ndm
03:27 11:27 19:27 Batorove Kosihy, Torottd
03:29 11:29 19:29 Batorove Kosihy, Mikul&sov sad
03:45 11:45 19:45 Svodin, kostol
03:46 11:46 19:46 Svodin, Madarskosvodinska
03:53 11:53 19:53 Gbelce, rézc. k zel. st.
04:02 12:02 20:02 Strekov, rdzc. k Zel. st
04:03 12:03 20:03 Strekov, kostol
04:13 12:13 20:13 Jasovd, rézcestie
04:40 12:40 20:40 Surany, PTS
04:42 12:42 20:42 Surany, SEHWA
04:45 12:45 20:45 Surany, AS.
05:05 13:05 2105 Dol. Krikany, zast. Zéb(_)rského pri
ubvt, Jasplastik
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR




Linka €. 9/A (9/1) - Kajal - Galanta - Vahovce - Pata - Bdb - V.ZdluZie - Lehota - Kynek - JLR (SAD DS)

T T T —— R
04:15 12:15 20:15 Kajal, PoZiarna zbrojnica
04:20 12:20 20:20 Galanta, Koldnia |l
04:30 12:30 20:30 Véhovee, OcU
04:45 12:45 20:45 Pata, nam. |
04:52 12:52 20:52 Bdb, rdzc.
04:56 12:56 20:56 Velké Zdluzie, Horny Koniec
04:57 12:57 20:57 Velké Zéluzie, OcU I
04:58 12:58 20:58 Velké ZdluZie, RD
05:02 13:02 13:02 Lehota, RD
05:03 13:03 21:03 Lehota, centrum
05:10 13:10 21:10 Kynek, Poto¢nd
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR
Linka €. 9/B (9/2) - Vozokany - Horné Saliby - Galanta - JLR (SAD DS)
[ moms ] oomeans | meew | e ]
04:15 12:15 20:15 Vozokany, Pri Krizi
04:21 12:21 20:21 Horné Saliby, ubytovia
04:24 12:24 20:24 Horné Saliby, ném.
04:35 12:35 20:35 Galanta, Vajanského (oproti Shell)
04:36 12:36 20:36 Galanta, ndmestie
04:38 12:38 20:38 Galanta, Sever |, trafostanica
04:39 12:39 20:39 Galanta, Sever |, blok G2
04:40 12:40 20:40 Galanta, dom déchodcov
04:43 12:43 20:43 Galanta, Socidlna poistovria
04:44 12:44 20:44 Galanta, kastiel
04:45 12:45 20:45 Galanta, Kaufland
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &. 10 - Komdmo - Hurbanovo - Baj& - Nové Zadmky - Surany - Dolné Krikany - JLR (SAD DS)

[ moms | oo | wew [ mewe [ 444
03:50 11:45 19:50 Komdarno, AS, ndst. €. 5
04:03 12:02 20:03 Hurbanovo - ¢ast Holanovo
04:07 12:05 20:07 Hurbanovo, Twins
04:08 12:06 20:08 Hurbanovo Hvezddreri
04:10 12:08 20:10 Hurbanovo, pivovar
04:16 12:13 20:16 Baj¢, Kult.dom
04:22 12:19 20:22 Nové Zdmky, Osram
04:26 12:22 20:26 Nové Zadmky, Ndbreznd 93
04:27 12:23 20:27 Nové Zamky, Ndbreznd 11
04:28 12:24 20:28 Nové Z&mky, Vajanského (Billa)
04:29 12:25 20:29 Nové Zamky, Pri Krizi
05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR




04:17

Linka €.11 - SUrovce - Modranka - Linka &.2 - JLR (STUHA - DOPA)

12:17

20:17

Surovce, obecny Urad

04:27

12:27

20:27

Modranka, posta

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30

Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR
Linka €.12 - DIhd nad Véhom - Sala - Mo&enok - Hornd Krdlovd - Hdjske - JLR (DOPA)
[ moms ] oomans | meew | e ] +

04:34 12:34 20:34 DIhd N/V&hom-poZziarna zbrojnica

04:40 12:40 20:40 Veca - Cintorin

04:49 12:49 20:49 Mocenok - Benkovd

04:51 12:51 20:51 Hornd& Krdlovd -Potraviny

04:53 12:53 20:53 Hornd Krdlovd -Druzstvo

04:56 12:56 20:56 Hdjske -Obecny Urad

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka &.13/A - Nemecky - Prasice - Velusovce - Jacovce - Urmince - Horné Stitdre - Malé Ripriany - Biskupova - JLR

04:25 12:25 20:25 Nemecky-obecny Urad

04:30 12:30 20:30 Prasice-Z8

04:31 12:31 20:31 Prasice RD

04:35 12:35 20:35 Velusovce - Kostol

04:40 12:40 20:40 Jacovce druzstvo

04:41 12:41 20:41 Jacovce zdplotie

04:46 12:46 20:46 Nemcice-Vinohrady I

04:50 12:50 20:50 Urmince-cenfrum

04:53 12:53 20:53 Horné stitdre-centrum

04:57 12:57 20:57 Hajna Novd Ves-Jednota

04:58 12:58 20:58 Hajnd Novd Ves-¢.d. 103

05:00 13:00 21:00 Krtovce-centrum

05:08 13:08 21:08 Malé Ripriany - Cintorin

05:10 13:10 21:10 Biskupovd - Kostol I

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR 14:30 22:30 06:30
Prichod do JLR Odchod z JLR

Linka €. 13/B - Bojnd - Lipovnik - Vozokany - Nitr.Blatnica - Radosina - Behynce - V. Ripriany - Merasice - M.ZdluZie -
Nové Sady - JLR (DOPA)

04:35

12:35

20:35

Bojnd -Skola

04:36

12:36

20:36

Bojnd - kaplnka




04:39 12:39 20:39 Lipovnik - Domovina
04:41 12:41 20:41 Lipovnik - kostol

04:43 12:43 20:43 Vozokany - hlavnd cesta
04:45 12:45 20:45 Nitrianska Blatnica - nédmestie
04:46 12:46 20:46 Nitrianska Blatnica - Domovina
04:48 12:48 20:48 Radosina -rdzcestie k Zeleznici
04:49 12:49 20:49 Radosina-rdzcetie

04:50 12:50 20:50 Radosina-Domovina
04:53 12:53 20:53 Behynce - Domovina
04:54 12:54 20:54 Behynce -Mlyn

04:57 12:57 20:57 Velké Ripriany -Jednota
04:58 12:58 20:58 Velké Ripriany -Stavebniny
04:59 12:59 20:59 Velké Riprany-Vieska
05:04 13:04 21:04 Merasice-ihrisko

05:05 13:05 21:05 Meragdice-kostol

05:11 13:11 21:11 Malé ZdluZie - obecny Urad
05:13 13:13 21:13 Nové Sady - Domovina
05:14 13:14 21:14 Nové Sady - 7§

05:30 13:30 21:30 JIR

Prichod do JLR

14:30

22:30

Odchod z JLR

06:30




